
90

360

150

5100

3500

3900

3900

4900*

670

2100*
1900

1100

4600

3800

740

620*

300

2400A

880

1800

460

820

200

400

100*

1600

1900

560

1800*

660

6100

860

6600*
530*

MONTICELLO

WILMAR

TILLAR

WINCHESTER

JEROME

A = AUTOMATIC (PERMANENT) TRAFFIC RECORDER LOCATION

LEGEND_______

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES
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2009 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2010 ANNUAL AVERAGE


